Broadband
Wire & Cable Tool Catalog
CATV  Fiber Optic  Telecom
Wireless  Satellite  Electronics
2
Innovating Tools Since 1936
We are a quality product design and manufacturing company founded and based in the U.S. for over 80 years. With a full line of wire and cable
preparation tools, we are proud to serve technicians and installers across a variety of global markets including in the CATV, telecommunications,

Short RTF-716-3.8S 43085 8.0″ (210 mm) 4.7 oz (133 g)
Long RTF-716-3.8L 43086 12.0″ (310 mm) 5.1 oz (145 g)
RTF-716 Series Replacement Part Ordering Guide
REPLACEMENT ITEM TORQUE MODEL PART # LENGTH WEIGHT
Short Shaft Only N/A RTF-716S 43087 7.9″ (200 mm) 1.1 oz (30 g)
Long Shaft Only N/A RTF-716L 43088 11.8″ (300 mm) 1.5 oz (42 g)
Torque Handle Only
10 in-lb (1.1 Nm) RTF-716-1.1 43180
5.0″ (130 mm) 3.6 oz (103 g)
13 in-lb (1.5 Nm) RTF-716-1.5 43181
20 in-lb (2.5 Nm) RTF-716-2.5 43082
30 in-lb (3.4 Nm) RTF-716-3.4 43187
34 in-lb (3.8 Nm) RTF-716-3.8 43083
ITT 10-12 Series
10-12 in-lb "F" Connector Torque Wrench
• Tightens "F" connectors on all house electronics to
a consistent 10 - 12 inch-lb of torque & prevents over-
tightening of connectors & damage to equipment
• Reduces installer call-backs due to loose connectors,
minimizes potential ingress/egress & signal loss issues
• Lightweight & rugged fiberglass-filled nylon construction
MODEL PART # TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT
ITT 10-12 43060 10 - 12 in-lb (1.13 - 1.36 Nm) 2.25″ (55 mm) 0.7 oz (19.84 g)
TW-RA Series
90° Right Angle Head Torque Wrench
• Ideal tool for hard to access shielded "F" connector fittings where
torque settings are required
• Equipped with a pivoting 90° security shield for easy longitudinal
access to the cable & connector
• 7/16″ insertion socket integrated with the tool handle
• Audible clicking sound indicates that the connector is
torqued to the correct setting
• Rugged steel construction provides durability
• High-visibility yellow cushioned grip reduces hand strain
MODEL PART # TORQUE SECURITY TOOL SECTION HANDLE LENGTH OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT
TW-227-RA-120 43225 22 in-lb (2.49 Nm) 4.71″ (119.5 mm) 6.34″ (160.9 mm) 11″ (279 mm) 10.4 oz (295 g)
S-200 / S-200WS Series
Connector Security Shield
• Features an extended 7/16″ shank for use with TW
torque wrenches in security shield applications
• Durable, machined & heat-treated steel construction
• Equipped with a knurled handle for easy gripping & a steel
loop for additional tool leverage, as well as a method of
attachment to a tool belt
MODEL PART # CONNECTOR COMPATIBILITY LENGTH WEIGHT
S-200 35440 7/16″ Hex Shielded "F"
2.75″ (70 mm) 2.0 oz (57 g)
S-200WS 42195 PPC AquaTight® EX® Series
20
Coaxial Cable Torquing & Termination Tools
Can Wrenches & Trap Wrenches
TT 716 Series
7/16″ Hex "F" Fitting Trap Wrench
• Lightweight 7/16″ hex head "F" fitting trap wrench is
designed for compatibility with all standard traps
• Durable machined heat-treated steel & anodized aluminum
construction ensures tool longevity
MODEL PART # COMPATIBILITY LENGTH WEIGHT
TT 716 36780 7/16″ Hex "F" Fittings 7.5″ (190 mm) 2.5 oz (71 g)
T-7916 Series
"F" Fitting Tap Tool
• Convenient 7/16″ (11.1 mm) & 9/16″ (14.3 mm) hex tool is
compatible with most 59/6 & some 7/11 connectors
• Equipped with a rugged, aluminum body to ensure longevity
• All metal tool engineered to e�iciently tighten
"F" connectors on tap ports where security
shields are not used
MODEL PART # HEX SIZE(S) CONNECTOR MANUFACTURER CONNECTOR TYPE 59/6 HEX 7/11 HEX MATERIAL LENGTH WEIGHT
T-7916 37825
7/16″ (11.1 mm)
 & 9/16 (14.3 mm)
Arris